PIKE TOWNSHIP RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION, INC. P. O. Box 40458 Indianapolis, IN 46240

MEMBERSHIP INFORMATION AND APPLICATION FORM

Pike Township Residents Association, Inc. (PTRA) is a non-profit organization that provides a forum for Pike Township neighbors to meet to discuss regional and local neighborhood concerns such as parks and recreation, transportation, schools, land use development, drainage and sewage problems, water supply, area beautification, zoning code compliance, etc. PTRA serves as an umbrella organization for local neighborhood organizations and also serves the needs of individual residents and businesses.

We invite you to join PTRA and participate in our meetings. Your membership in PTRA will make this a stronger and better organization. Your membership will keep us informed of your concerns and keep you aware of the issues that affect your local neighborhood and Pike Township as a whole. Please visit PTRA's website, www.ptra.net

Becoming a member of PTRA is simple. Complete this form and turn it in at a PTRA meeting or mail it to P. O. Box 40458, Indianapolis, IN, 46240. Our annual membership fees are \$15.00 for individual or family memberships, \$40.00 for Homeowner Associations, or \$30.00 for Pike businesses. This fee helps defray out costs of postage, mailing supplies, copying, printing, hearing handouts, website, etc.

The PTRA Board of Directors meets regularly on the second Wednesday of each month, 7:00 PM, Pike Township Government Center, 5665 Lafayette Road. Meetings are open to the public. Only board members may vote on issues that come before the association at the monthly meetings. Members may vote to elect the Board of Directors at the Annual Meeting held each year in March. The Board of Directors votes officers into office.

PTRA Membership				
NAME(S) OF PT	RA MEMBER			
ADDRESS				
	ZIP			
E-MAIL ADDRE	Note: Please list the email address	you would like the age	nda and announceme	ents sent to
PLEASE INDICA	TE IF YOU WOULD LIKE THE AC	GENDA EMAILED	MAILED	OR BOTH
TELEPHONE (OPTIONAL)		FAX		
Choose One:	Individual or Family Membersh	ip, Annual fee \$15.00		
	Homeowner Association, Annua Note: It is not necessary for Hom Board of Directors to become indi	neowner Association		
	Pike Business Membership, Ann	ual fee \$30.00		

Please make checks payable to Pike Township Residents Association or PTRA

The Membership Form along with the Membership Fee may be presented to the President at the monthly meeting, or mailed to the mailing address listed above.